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TEG-S4AM1FG
1-Port Multimode SC-type 1000Base-SX Fiber Gigabit Module

RELATED PRODUCT

s TEG-S4000: TRENDware International, Inc.
-Slot Modular Switch 3135 Kashiwa Street
TEG-S4000i: Torrance, CA. 90505. USA
4-Slot SNMP Modular Switch Tel: 310-891-1100
Fax: 310-891-1111
¥Eg?sliinaT : Web: www. TRENDNET.com
8-Port RJ-45 10/100Mbps Module Email: sales@trendware.com

TEG-S4M4FX:
4-Port Multimode SC-type 100Base-FX Module

TEG-S4M4S30: To Order Please Call:
4-Port Single-Mode SC-type 100Base-FX Module,

30Km 1-888-326-6061

TEG-S4M8FXM:
8-Port Multimode MT-RJ type 100Base-FX Module

TEG-S4M1CG:
1-Port RJ-45 10/100/1000Mbps Copper Gigabit
Module

TEG-S4M1FG:
1-Port Multimode SC-type 1000Base-SX Fiber
Gigabit Module

TEG-S4M1FGL:
1-Port Single-Mode SC-type 1000Base-LX Fiber
Gigabit Module, 10K
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